(06000032837

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(u. 			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500068643705

03/27/06--01021--008 **130.00

998 MIR 27 PN 1:4

We 32837

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJI	Е <i>С</i> Т:	PAYLESS COMMUN	IICATION S	ERVICES, INC.
		(Name of Limite	d Liability Comp	pany)
The en	closed Articles o	f Organization and fec(s) are s	ubmitted for filin	·
Please	return all corresp	condence concerning this matter	er to the following	g:
		Ang	gel M. Leiro)
		(Name of Ferson)	
				ON SERVICES, INC.
		(Firm/Company)	
		2500 East Halla	andale Bea	ach Blvd. Ste 800
			(Address)	
		Hallandale Bea	ach, Florid	a 33009-4841
			/State and Zip Cod	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	SSANTE SANTE
Ange	el M. Leiro		at (305	215-0045
		e of Person)	(Area Coo	de & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
\$125	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 F Certified Cop (additional copy	Certificate of Status &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrate Division Clifton I 2661 Ex	Courier Address tion Section of Corporations Building tecutive Center Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
PAYLESS COMMUNICATION SERVICES, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
2500 East Hallandale Beach Blvd. Ste 800 Hallandale Beach, Florida 33009-4841	Same			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:				
Angel M. Le	iro Acceptance			
Name	each Blvd. Ste 800			
2500 East Hallandale B	leach Blvd., Ste 800			
Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
Hallandale Beach	FL 33009-4841			
City, State, and	nd Zip			
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as a I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S			

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	JAGER Corp. c/o Angel Leiro, President	
	13810 SW 104 Terrace	
	Miami, Florida 33186	
MGRM	Product Talanhara Oshiriya ka afa Pranda Osad Olada in a	
WORW	Payless Telephone Solutions, Inc. c/o Ricardo Canal, Chaliman/President	
	2500 East Hallandale Beach Blvd., Ste 800	
	Hallandale Beach, Florida 33009-4841	
MGRM	Hamilton Telecom, Inc. c/o Bradford Hamilton, President	
	1900 Sabal Palm Drive	
	Davie, Florida 33324	
=		
	8-3 	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ADTICLE VA Essenting data is at an about a day	SZ 22	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date		
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior	
to or 90 days after the date of ining.)		
	ر مراق المستور مستور مستور مستور المستور	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	/	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1	
//		
[n]	/	
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member.	
	-	
(In accordance with section of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury are true.)	
Dun	1 m. 1 es co	
Typedo	r printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)